GLASS-ED # Last Name First Name USDF #

1059
1119
1054
1235
1235
1210
1211
238
87

1158
973

616

766

1129
1232
1233
1215
1003

3

977

1217
975

975

401

1070
1230
1004
976

1231
965

1101
1020
1009
1123
1234
1087
1206
209

1120
1186
1199
1085
1085
1085

Arbogast
Bremer
Buckleitner
Cameron
Cameron
Cinzori
Cinzori
Cooper
Coy
Dibert
Drake
Drenten
Drenten
Dunlap
Dunnigan
Dunnigan
Eckler
Fowler
Gearhart
Hufstedler
Jean
Jennett
Jennett
Johnson
Jones
Koretsky
Lewis
Medina
Meldrim
Morisse
Nevseta
Perrone
Pitsch
Reich
Roth
Sikkenga
Slater
Smith
VanOoy
Whiteford
Williamson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson

Jan
Evelyn
Anne
Rachel
Rachel
Clare

Gwendolyn

Linda
Joanne
Sloan
Barbara
Deb
Don
Kimberly
Claire
Candice
Kimberly
Angela
Kathryn
Tereasa
Lindley
Kadence
Kadence
Mary
Chloe
Carla
Maria
Carmen
Susan
Suzanne
Judith
Aubrey
Amanda
River
Susan
Stacey
Jace
Janice
Cathy
Braelynn
Jane
Kami
Kami
Kami

228727
238445
226701

231601
229893
119993
29142
245016
217185
124264
137166
168404

247033
162251
28693
213278
77533
217188
217188
120001
229620
120010
220464
217193

105541
237012
205383
172969
238766

103529
246273
120014
238444
244110
109108
233553
233553
233553

Status
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

Jr
Open
Open

AA
AA
AA
AA
Open
AA
AA
AA
AA
Open
AA
AA
Jr

AA
jr
AA
AA
AA
AA

AA
AA
Open
jr
AA
AA
jr
AA
AA
jr
AA
jr

Horse
Macy Luray2/3/22
Badgers Double Lena
Vita VonHarbourside
Leroy
Layla
Dream Dancin Tonight
Dream Dancin Tonight
Jack's Smokin Star
Harvard Park Starlet
Livingfortheweekend
Rock's Ima Touch
Watch This Trick
Miz Greta Garbo
Chicin Tinseltown
JR Cappuccino
Clancy
High Altitude Everest
Star Cruzer

Brenin
Strategic Dialogue
Corinthian First Star
Box C LD Syds Yankee

KanKan
Rightfully So
Risk It All

Aztec Gold
Lovegood's Moonbeam
Old Oaks Starstruck Attraction
Rightfully So
Levi

Breezey
Come Heather
KoraT
Kane
Big Sky Tuffs Winston
Tres Awain Dolce Sueno
Tigger
Here Be Sweet Caroline

Breed
Other
AQHA
Unreg
Unreg
Unreg
AQHA
AQHA
Color
Other
Color
Other
AQHA
arab
AQHA
Arab
no
Unreg
Unreg

Unreg
Tb
Other
AQHA

color
Tb
Unreg

Agha
Unreg
no
Tb
Unreg

Pony
warm
Warm
Warm
Other

pony

pony
pony

Date Horse

Registered
11/13/2024

11/11/2024
11/11/2024
1/12/2025
1/12/2025
11/12/2024
11/12/2024

11/11/2024
11/11/2024
1/6/2025
11/12/2024
11/12/2024
11/11/2024
1/8/2025

11/11/2024
11/11/2024

11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/11/2024
11/12/2024
11/11/2024

11/11/2024

11/12/2024
1/10/2025

11/11/2024

11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024



